
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10850460

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title PURCHASE OF GROCERY ITEMS FOR THE CHILDREN WITH DISABILITY ENROLLED AT
THERAPEUTIC ACTIVITY CENTER

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-05-14-01

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Grocery Items

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 64,200.00 

Delivery Period: 10 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christine Mae M.
Bayanggos
Bac Secretariat
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-0776706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 14/05/2024

Last Updated / Time 14/05/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 17/05/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 13/05/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004,2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights
reserved.,DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Republic of the Philippines
Frovince of iiocos Norte

CITY OF BATAC
Dater Uerl+2914

Quotation ilo. I 2O2+RFQ-O5-1li.gl

Supplier

Address

Contact No.

Name and Signature of
Authorized Representative

Date

Sir/Madam:
Please quc'te your iowest and responstve pflce Qn tne procllrement helow,

subject lo the General Conditians stating the shortest time of
submit your quotation duly signed by your representative not
MAY 17. 2024, 11:00 AM at General Service Office

BAC Chairman

and

return
envelope attached herewith

P.R. No. :lOO-2O24-O2-O79

Dater February-ZA,ZAZA

than _

1

2

3

sachet
tetra pack

pack

Milk Pawder,339
Yougart Drink, l8O ml Yarious flavor

Assorted Biscuit by {Os

X-X-X-X-nothing folloyvs-X-X-X-X

1100

fi48
12t

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, l/We quote you on the item at
prices noted above.

tYL' I EO.

1- ALL ENTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN OR WRITTEN LEGIBLY.

2, THE DEL|VERY IS WiTHIN 1O CALENDAR DA.YS.

3. WARRANTY SHALL BE rOR A pERtOD OF StX (6) MONTHS FOR
SUPPLTES AND MATERTALS, ONE (1) YEAR FOR EQUtphdENT, FROM THE
DATE OF ACCPETANCE BY THE PROCURING ENTITY
4. PRICE VALIDIry SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD CIF-60.-CA!-ENBAE_DAYS-
5. PROOF OF PHILGEPS REGISTRATION, MAYOR'S PERMIT AND
INCOI\IIE/BUSINE$S TAX RETURN AND OMNIBUS SWORN STATEMENT
SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION OF THE QUOTATION
6. BIDDERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING
CFRTIFICATIONS OF THE PRODUCT BEING OFFERED

7 APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT: Php 64.2OO.O0

S.PRoJECT.PURCHASE OF GROCERY tTEnnsFoRTHEC}llLD
ytarTH prsABlllTy lEltRoLLED AT THERAPEUTTC ACTtVtTy
GENTER,

Canvasseri by:

uitl I ur

lqqu-E - :T111" l.,l{t I rf(l\,E


